

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4711 OF 2012  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

M.BHARATHIAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions  
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4712 of 2012

Date: 27/02/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abdul Wadud Aman,Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.  
Mr. Abhay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vasav Anantharaman,Adv.  
Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.  
Mr. Keshav Kr. Choudhary,Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balram Das,Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv  
Mr. S. Thananjayan ,Adv  
Mr. B. Balaji,Adv.  
Mr. P. Krishna Moorthy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the appellant seeks a week's time for filing a complete set of petition of the appeal for the record of the High Court. Office to process it thereafter.  
List the matters on 18.4.2013.

|  
|s

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)  
|Registrar

|