

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4711 OF 2012
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

M.BHARATHIAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4712 of 2012
Civil Appeal NO. 4713 of 2012

Date: 18/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abdul Wadud Aman,Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar,Adv.
Mr. R. Veeramani,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohit D. Ram,Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Mr. S. Thananjayan ,Adv

Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is submitted Mr. Subramonium Prasad, advocate has been appointed as Additional Advocate General for the State. He proposes to relinquish Vakalatnama and to make

...2/-

Item No.64 : 2 :

alternative arrangement. Seeks four weeks time for making alternative arrangement as well as to submit spare copy for being sent to the High Court.

List the matters on 19.7.2013.

