

...2/-

-2-

The matters above mentioned are listed before the Ld. Registrar's Court with this office report.

Dated this, the 10th day of September, 2013

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

COPY TO:

Mrs. Anil Katiyar , Advocate
Mrs. Meenakshi Arora, Advocate
Mr. S. Prasad, Advocate
Mr. B. Balaji, Advocate
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

hp