

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4711 OF 2012
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

M.BHARATHIAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4712 of 2012
Civil Appeal NO. 4713 of 2012

Date: 26/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan,Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran
Mr. Abhay Kumar

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.
Mr. S. Thananjayan ,Adv
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Mr.Mohit D.Ram,adv.

Mr.B.Balaji,adv.
Mr.A.Selvin Raja,adv.

Mr.Shashank Garg,adv.
Mr.Gauhar Mirza,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In Civil Appeal No.4711/12 it is submitted that fresh vakalatnama is being filed on behalf of respondent No.2 by advocate Mr.Mohit D.Ram.

Contd....2

ITEM NO.64

-2-

The appellant is granted two weeks time as a last chance for remitting the process fee and spare copy for issuing notice to the remaining unserved respondents.

List the matter on 15.07.2014.

|
|

|
|

|(Sunil Thomas)
|Registrar

|
|